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Fall Calendar 2012-2013 
 

Early Registration       Sat, Aug 11 
 
 

 Recommended FAFSA Completion Date   Wed, Aug 1 
 

                                   DORM CHECK-IN & REGISTRATION 
Check-in                                                                                 Sun, Aug 26   
Registration                                                                           Mon, Aug 27 
          Monday Night Mixer                                                             6 p.m. 
Collegiate Assessment of Academic Proficiency–Freshman        Tues, Aug 28 
Late Registration                                                                      Tues, Aug 28 

 
    
 
 
 
 
 
  Classes begin  Wed, Aug 29 
 Payment deadline – dropped for non-payment  Wed, Aug 29 
 Labor Day Holiday  Mon, Sept 3 
 Last day to add and drop  Tues, Sept 11 
 FAFSA Process must be complete  Tues, Sept 11 
 Statistical Reporting Day – 12th Class Day  Wed, Sept 19 
 Constitution Day  Mon, Sept 17 
 Student Loan Processing Cutoff Date  Mon, Oct. 1 
 Mid-term grades due  Mon, Oct 22 
 Last day to drop with a W  Thurs, Oct 25 
 Early Registration Spring 2012 for Spring Graduates  Mon-Wed, Oct 22-24 
 Early Registration Spring 2012 for All Students  Thurs, Oct 25–Fri Nov 9 
 Thanksgiving Holiday  Mon-Fri, Nov 19-23 
 Last day to drop a class with a WP/WF  Thurs, Nov 15 
 Last day of regular classes  Thurs, Dec 13 
 Final Exams  Mon-Wed, Dec 17-19 
 Grades Due  Fri, Dec 21, 3:00 p.m. 
 

College Closed for Christmas  Mon, Dec 24 – Mon, Jan 8 
 
 

        SPRING 2013 
 
 College Reopens  Mon, Jan 8 
 Classes begin   Wed, Jan 16 
 
 

CAMPUS CLOSINGS- FALL 
Labor Day                  Mon, Sept 3 
Thanksgiving         Mon – Fri, Nov. 19-23 
Christmas Break                 Mon, Dec 17 – Tue, Jan 1 

 


